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FEATURES

ATTRIBUTES

Style:   Armguard
Cut Resistance: 4000+ grams in noted enhanced areas
Sizes:  6/XS through 12/3XL

•  Made with SuperFabric® brand material for the highest 
   cut-resistance available on the market, exceeds ISEA/CE 
   Level 5
•  Innovative industrial puncture protection from wires, 
   metal, wood, and glass over entire forearm
•  Won’t fall down like knit sleeves, lightweight and cooler 
   than knit or leather alternatives
•  Lasts 13 times longer than competitive sleeves
•  Spandex wrist insert with thumbhole
•  Launderable
•  Sold in eaches

SuperFabric®
Protection zone

PROTECTION ZONES

ISEA
CUT: 5

4521

No more snags, punctures, abrasions, or cuts to 
your arms and torso. HexArmor® industrial arm 
guard and body protection outperform, outlast, 
and �t better than the competition. HexArmor® 
body protection exceeds the industry’s highest 
testing standards – ISEA Level 5 – giving you the 
protection you need most, where you need it.

SIZE CHART

7/S
11.5”
9.5”

12.5”

Length
Wrist
Bicep

8/M
12”

10.25”
13.4”

9/L
12.5”
11”
14”

10/XL
13.5”

12.25”
16.5”

11/XXL
13.5”
13.5”
17”

BICEP: Measure around the widest part, a few inches below the shoulder.
SLEEVE LENGTH:  Measure the distance from the prominent bone in the center on the
back of the neck, across the shoulder, over the bent elbow, to the wristbone. 

HOW TO MEASURE BODY PROTECTION


