



PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT



9" ARM GUARD AG10009S Article No.: 36135HX288

No more snags, punctures, abrasions, or cuts to your arms and torso. HexArmor[®] industrial arm guard and body protection outperform, outlast, and fit better than the competition. HexArmor[®] body protection exceeds the industry's highest testing standards – ISEA Level 5 – giving you the protection you need most, where you need it.

FEATURES

- Made with SuperFabric[®] brand material for the highest cut-resistance available on the market, exceeds ISEA/CE Level 5
- Innovative industrial puncture protection from wires, metal, wood, and glass over entire forearm
- Won't fall down like knit sleeves, lightweight and cooler than knit or leather alternatives
- · Lasts 13 times longer than competitive sleeves
- Spandex wrist insert with thumbhole
- Launderable
- Sold in eaches

ATTRIBUTES

Style:ArmguardCut Resistance:4000+ grams in noted enhanced areasSizes:6/XS through 12/3XL

тм	SIZE CHART					
		7/S	8/M	9/L	10/XL	11/XXL
	Length	11.5″	12″	12.5″	13.5″	13.5″
	Wrist	9.5″	10.25″	11″	12.25″	13.5″
	Bicep	12.5″	13.4″	14″	16.5″	17″

HOW TO MEASURE BODY PROTECTION

BICEP: Measure around the widest part, a few inches below the shoulder. SLEEVE LENGTH: Measure the distance from the prominent bone in the center on the back of the neck, across the shoulder, over the bent elbow, to the wristbone.

 Rev.:
 Date:

 3.2
 March 29, 2016

PROTECTION ZONES

uperFabric® Protection zone

This Article Data Sheet (ADS) is designed and produced by FLOWTRONIX (FT) covered under the intellectual property law. Any reproduction in whole or in part is strictly prohibited without written approval. FT HG 5120-3.2

ISEA

CUT: 5

(€ 4521